
G R O O M I N G  

Basic Grooming 

Full Grooming 

Express Grooming 

$100

$100

$100

D R I N K S
Purified Water

Sparkling Water

Soda In A Bottle

Orange Juice

Fresh Lemonade

Purified Water

Sparkling Water

Soda In A Bottle

Orange Juice

Fresh Lemonade

$3.99

$3.99

$4.50

$6.00

$7.50

$3.99

$3.99

$4.50

$6.00

$7.50

Price List

S

PSA:  PRICE  IS  DEPENDING ON YOUR DOG’S  COAT AND S IZE

A D D  O N S
Toothbrushing

Deshedding 

Mat removal

Light Trim 

Beef Taco

$3.99

$3.99

$4.50

$6.00

$7.50

À  L A  C A R T E

Pineapple Cake

Mango Banana

Cake

Banana Oreo

Cake

Classic Milk Cake

Strawberry Cake

$3.99

$3.99

$4.50

$6.00

$7.50

UNSURE STILL?  

FEEL FREE TO REACH OUT!


