Price List PSA: PRICE IS DEPENDING ON YOUR DOG'S COAT AND SIZE

	GROOMING S	
Basic Grooming Full Grooming Express Grooming	\$100 \$100 \$100	

DRINKS

Purified Water	\$3.99
Sparkling Water	\$3.99
Soda In A Bottle	\$4.50
Orange Juice	\$6.00
Fresh Lemonade	\$7.50
Purified Water	\$3.99
Sparkling Water	\$3.99
Soda In A Bottle	\$4.50
Orange Juice	\$6.00
Fresh Lemonade	\$7.50

ADD ONS

Toothbrushing	\$3.99
Deshedding	\$3.99
Mat removal	\$4.50
Light Trim	\$6.00
Beef Taco	\$7.50



,, <u> </u>	_
Pineapple Cake	\$3.99
Mango Banana	\$3.99
Cake	\$4.50
Banana Oreo	\$6.00
Cake	\$7.50
Classic Milk Cake	
Strawberry Cake	



UNSURE STILL?
FEEL FREE TO REACH OUT!